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Abszolút sorrend
Hely. Név Autó Azon. I. II. III. IV. V. VI. Össz.

1. Ifj. Hefler Róbert Honda Civic VTI 1.8 10 10
2. Vaskó Dominik Peugeot 208RX 8 8
3. Vass Zoltán Skoda 6 6
4. Lengyel Ádám Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport 5 5
5. Benyó Máté Suzuki 4 4
6. Hefler Róbert Honda Civic VTI 1.8 3 3
7. Nagy Benjámin Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport 2 2
8. Körmöczi Gergő Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport 1 1
9. Annamaria Abari Suzuki Swift 0 0
10. Balogh Elek Toyota 0 0
11. Barakkó Bernadett Skoda Favorit 0 0
12. Barakkó Sándor Skoda Fabia 1.6 0 0
13. Bauer János BMW 0 0
14. Becseics Brankó Mazda Mx-5 0 0
15. Bertalan Márton Lada 2107 0 0
16. Csányi Gábor Suzuki Swift 0 0
17. Csuti Kristóf Suzuki Swift 0 0
18. Czakó Roland Suzuki Swift 0 0
19. Dóczi Bence Opel Astra Kies 0
20. Dr. Kapitány László VW Polo 0 0
21. Dr. Pető Norbert Citroen Saxo 0 0
22. Farkas Linda Suzuki Swift 0 0
23. Fuksz Bence Suzuki 0 0
24. Gerencsér Dávid Suzuki Swift 0 0
25. Geskó Sándor Mazda Mx-5 0 0
26. Her Bence BMW 325i 0 0
27. Horváth Kristóf András FRMc-02B 0 0
28. Horváth Norbert Fiat Uno Turbo 0 0
29. Ifj. Ficza Ferenc Mazda Mx-5 0 0
30. Ifj. Marossy Zsolt VW Lupo 0 0
31. Jordán Péter Mazda Mx-5 0 0
32. Kabdebo Marcell Mazda Mx-5 0 0
33. Kalauz Sándor MG ZR 1.8 0 0
34. Kapitány Dorottya VW Polo 0 0
35. Kerepesi Balázs Formula Student 0 0
36. KisHarsányi Suzuki Swift 0 0
37. Kovács Dorka Suzuki Swift 0 0
38. Kovács Pál Audi A3 0 0
39. Kovács Sámuel Suzuki Swift 0 0
40. Kovács Vilmos Suzuki Swift 0 0
41. Körmöczi Balázs Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport 0 0
42. Lóránt Benjámin Mazda Mx-5 0 0
43. Majer Tamás BMW E36 0 0
44. Mihalik Mátyás Mazda Mx-5 0 0
45. Molnár Dániel FRMc-02B 0 0
46. Mosonyi Márk Suzuki Swift 0 0
47. Nagy Kamilla Suzuki Swift 0 0
48. Nagy Tamás Opel Astra 0 0
49. Nedecki László Suzuki Swift 0 0
50. Nyíregyházi György Mazda Mx-5 0 0
51. Örkényi György Suzuki Swift 0 0
52. Pallag Bozsák Csaba Opel Astra 0 0
53. Panyik Dániel Opel Astra Kies 0
54. Polik Sándor Opel Kadett GSI 0 0



55. Püspök Ádám Mazda Mx-5 0 0
56. Ruzsa Krisztián Mazda Mx-5 0 0
57. Szabó Bulcsú Suzuki Swift 0 0
58. Szabó Csanád Suzuki Swift 0 0
59. Szabó Szilárd Suzuki Swift 0 0
60. Szijártó Roland Mazda Mx-5 0 0
61. Szomszéd Lajos Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport 0 0
62. Tóth Gergő Suzuki Swift 0 0
63. Tóth Tamás Mazda Mx-5 0 0
64. Varga Bálint VW Polo 0 0
65. Vámos László Mazda Mx-5 0 0
66. Vámosi Attila BMW E46 0 0
67. Vámosi Tibor BMW E36 0 0
68. Vida Zoltán Suzuki Swift 0 0
69. Zeke Zoltán Opel Astra 0 0
70. Zlatarics Botond Honda Civic 0 0

KR1 Junnior kategória
1. Mosonyi Márk Suzuki Swift 10 10
2. Szabó Csanád Suzuki Swift 8 8
3. Csuti Kristóf Suzuki Swift 6 6
4. Nedecki László Suzuki Swift 5 5
5. Kovács Sámuel Suzuki Swift 4 4
6. Kovács Dorka Suzuki Swift 3 3
7. Farkas Linda Suzuki Swift 2 2

KR2 Autók 1400 ccm alatt
1. Szabó Szilárd Suzuki Swift 10 10
2. Kovács Vilmos Suzuki Swift 8 8
3. Mosonyi Márk Suzuki Swift 6 6
4. Szabó Bulcsú Suzuki Swift 5 5
5. Szabó Csanád Suzuki Swift 4 4
6. Dr. Pető Norbert Citroen Saxo 3 3
7. Nedecki László Suzuki 2 2
8. Örkényi György Suzuki Swift 1 1
9. Barakkó Bernadett Skoda Favorit 0 0
10. Vida Zoltán Suzuki Swift 0 0

KR3 Autók 1401 - 1600 ccm között
1. Lengyel Ádám Suzuki Swift 10 10
2. Benyó Máté Suzuki 8 8
3. Körmöczi Gergő Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport 6 6
4. Nagy Benjámin Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport 5 5
5. Gerencsér Dávid Suzuki Swift 4 4
6. Körmöczi Balázs Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport 3 3
7. Szomszéd Lajos Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport 2 2
8. Ifj. Marossy Zsolt VW Lupo 1 1
9. Barakkó Sándor Skoda Fabia 1.6 0 0
10. Bertalan Márton Lada 2107 0 0
11. Dr. Kapitány László VW Polo 0 0
12. Dr. Pető Norbert Citroen Saxo 0 0
13. Kapitány Dorottya VW Polo 0 0
14. Kovács Vilmos Suzuki Swift 0 0



KR4 Autók 1601 - 2000 ccm között
1. Ifj. Hefler Róbert Honda Civic VTI 1.8 10 10
2. Vaskó Dominik Peugeot 208RX 8 8
3. Lengyel Ádám Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport 6 6
4. Benyó Máté Suzuki 5 5
5. Hefler Róbert Honda Civic VTI 1.8 4 4
6. Nagy Benjámin Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport 3 3
7. Körmöczi Gergő Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport 2 2
8. Polik Sándor Opel Kadett GSI 1 1
9. Balogh Elek Toyota 0 0
10. Bertalan Márton Lada 2107 Kies 0
11. Kalauz Sándor MG ZR 1.8 0 0
12. Körmöczi Balázs Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport 0 0
13. Szomszéd Lajos Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport 0 0
14. Varga Bálint VW Polo 0 0

KR5 Autók 2001 ccm felett
1. Polik Sándor Opel Kadett GSI 10 10
2. Vámosi Tibor BMW E36 8 8
3. Bauer János BMW 6 6
4. Her Bence BMW 325i 5 5
5. Vámosi Attila BMW E46 4 4
6. Majer Tamás BMW E36 3 3

KR6 4x4/Turbó/Prototípus
1. Vass Zoltán Skoda 10 10
2. Nyíregyházi György Mazda Mx-5 8 8
3. Horváth Kristóf András FRMc-02B 6 6
4. Jordán Péter Mazda Mx-5 5 5
5. Molnár Dániel FRMc-02B 4 4
6. Zlatarics Botond Honda Civic 3 3
7. Kovács Pál Audi A3 2 2
8. Kerepesi Balázs Formula Student 1 1
9. Horváth Norbert Fiat Uno Turbo 0 0

KR7 RC Swift Divízió
1. Czakó Roland Suzuki Swift 10 10
2. Szabó Bulcsú Suzuki Swift 8 8
3. KisHarsányi Suzuki Swift 6 6
4. Csányi Gábor Suzuki Swift 5 5
5. Fuksz Bence Suzuki 4 4
6. Nagy Kamilla Suzuki Swift 3 3
7. Tóth Gergő Suzuki Swift 2 2
8. Annamaria Abari Suzuki Swift 1 1
9. Kovács Sámuel Suzuki Swift 0 0

KR8 RC Astra Divízió
1. Zeke Zoltán Opel Astra 10 10
2. Pallag Bozsák Csaba Opel Astra 8 8
3. Nagy Tamás Opel Astra 6 6
4. Dóczi Bence Opel Astra Kies 0
5. Panyik Dániel Opel Astra Kies 0



KR9 Magyar Mx-5
1. Ifj. Ficza Ferenc Mazda Mx-5 10 10
2. Becseics Brankó Mazda Mx-5 8 8
3. Jordán Péter Mazda Mx-5 6 6
4. Lóránt Benjámin Mazda Mx-5 5 5
5. Nyíregyházi György Mazda Mx-5 4 4
6. Szijártó Roland Mazda Mx-5 3 3
7. Ruzsa Krisztián Mazda Mx-5 2 2
8. Püspök Ádám Mazda Mx-5 1 1
9. Geskó Sándor Mazda Mx-5 0 0
10. Kabdebo Marcell Mazda Mx-5 0 0
11. Mihalik Mátyás Mazda Mx-5 0 0
12. Tóth Tamás Mazda Mx-5 0 0
13. Vámos László Mazda Mx-5 0 0


